Chomerics 18
THERM-A-GAPTM 174, 274 and 574
Thermally Conductive Gap Filler Pads
DESCRIPTION
THERM-A-GAP™ 174, 274, and 574
represent the original gap-fillers
from Chomerics. These materi-
als have gained broad acceptance

Chomerics 19
Gap Fillers
Ordering Information
THERM-A-GAPTM 174, 274 and 574 Thermally Conductive Gap Filler Pads
Distributor sheets -18” X 18”
     0.020” = 69-XX-20698-ZZZZ
     0.040” = 69-XX-20684-ZZZZ
     0.070” = 69-XX-20685-ZZZZ
     0.100” = 69-XX-20672-ZZZZ
     0.130” = 69-XX-20675-ZZZZ
     0.160” = 69-XX-20686-ZZZZ
     0.200” = 69-XX-20687-ZZZZ
•	 OEM sheets available – Typically 9” X 9”
•	 Custom die-cut parts on sheets, or as individual parts
•	 “A”  version offered die-cut (up to 70 mil) on continuous rolls
(higher volumes)